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Meredith and Drew Assorted Mini Packs x 100 - White Chocolate Flavour Chip Cookies 28g

Short Product Name:
Meredith and Drew Assorted Mini Pack

25 x28g White Choc Flavour Chip Cookies, 25 x 28g Milk Chocolate Flavour Chips Cookies, 25 x 28g Shortie Swirl Biscuits, 25 x 29g Oat Crunch Biscuits

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code:m

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

Energy 2106kJ
2106k) 503kCal
oo 251 14;  329:  079%

Carbohydrates 63.1g

‘\ @ @ @ of which sugars 32.9g
' Fat 25.1g

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 14g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 2106kJ 503kcal
Fibre 17g
Protein 5.3g
Salt 0.79g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Sesame Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
The additional may contain allergens (Rye, Kamut, Spelt, Oats, Barley) relate to the inherent risk in
the supply chain from different cereals from field to manufacturing.

Ingredients

Flour (<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamin), White Chocolate Flavour Chips (19%) [Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Coconut, Palm (Certified Sustainable)), Dried Skimmed <b>Milk</b>,
Emulsifier (<b>Soya</b> Lecithin), Natural Flavouring], Palm Oil (Certified Sustainable), Sugar, Dried Whey (<b>Milk</b>), Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium
Bicarbonate), Salt, Natural Flavourings.
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Meredith and Drew Assorted Mini Packs x 100 - Shortie Swirl Biscuits 28g

Short Product Name:
Meredith and Drew Assorted Mini Pack

25 x 28g White Choc Flavour Chip Cookies, 25 x 28g Milk Chocolate Flavour Chips Cookies, 25 x 28g Shortie Swirl Biscuits, 25 x 29g Oat Crunch Biscuits

Traded Unit GTIN: [EEIEHEZIZEA Internal GTIN: Supplier : [FEHURIEN Suppliers Product Code : [E3EE)

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy
2031kJ
485kcal 21-7g 10.3g 22-73 0.87g
Carbohydrates

\
b
“ @ @ @ of which sugars

of your reference intake.

Fat

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 2031kJ 485kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (EEED Key: EXIEE
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Contains: Milk, Gluten (Wheat, Oats).

The additional may contain allergens (Rye, Kamut, Spelt, Barley) relate to the inherent risk in the
supply chain from different cereals from field to manufacturing.

Ingredients

NO DATA for
Coeliac

Per 100g

2031kJ
485kCal

64.9g

22.7g

217g

10.3g

2.5g

6.1g

0.87g

Flour (<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Palm Oil (Certified Sustainable), Sugar, <b>Oatmeal</b>, Dried Whey (<b>Milk</b>), Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium

Bicarbonate), Salt, Natural Flavourings.
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Meredith and Drew Assorted Mini Packs x 100 - Milk Chocolate Flavour Chip Cookies 28g

Short Product Name:
Meredith and Drew Assorted Mini Pack

25 x 28g White Choc Flavour Chip Cookies, 25 x 28g Milk Chocolate Flavour Chips Cookies, 25 x 28g Shortie Swirl Biscuits, 25 x 29g Oat Crunch Biscuits

Traded Unit GTIN: [EEIEHEZIZEA Internal GTIN: Supplier : [FEHURIEN Suppliers Product Code : [E3EE)

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy
2101kJ
502cal 25.1, 14.1 33.7 0.8
Carbohydrates

of which sugars

N
|
|

h

/

of your reference intake.

Fat

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 2101kJ 502kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (EEED Key: EXIEE
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Sesame Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Contains: Milk, Gluten (Wheat).
May also contain Sesame Seeds, Soya.

The additional may contain allergens (Rye, Kamut, Spelt, Oats, Barley) relate to the inherent risk in
the supply chain from different cereals from field to manufacturing.

Ingredients

Per 100g

2101kJ
502kCal

62.8g

33.7g

25.1g

14.1g

2.2g

5.1g

0.8g

NO DATA for
Coeliac

Flour (<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamin), <b>Milk</b> Chocolate Flavour Chips (21%) [Sugar, Palm Fat (Certified Sustainable), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Lactose (<b>Milk</b>),
Dextrose, Dried Skimmed <b>Milk</b>, Emulsifier (Lecithin)], Palm Oil (Certified Sustainable), Sugar, Dried Whey (<b>Milk</b>), Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium

Bicarbonate), Salt, Natural Flavourings.
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Meredith and Drew Assorted Mini Packs x 100 - Oat Crunch Biscuits 29g

Short Product Name:
Meredith and Drew Assorted Mini Pack

25 x 28g White Choc Flavour Chip Cookies, 25 x 28g Milk Chocolate Flavour Chips Cookies, 25 x 28g Shortie Swirl Biscuits, 25 x 29g Oat Crunch Biscuits

Traded Unit GTIN: [EEIEHEEIZEAY Internal GTIN: Supplier : [FEHURIEEN Suppliers Product Code : [E3EE)

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

Energy
2057kJ
sy 215 9.3 25 076

Carbohydrates

of which sugars

N
|
" @ @

of your reference intake.

Fat

. of which saturates
Typical values per 100g : Energy 2057kJ 49 1kcal

Fibre
Protein
Salt
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (EEED Key: EXIIEE
Contains May Contain Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for
Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Contains: Gluten (Wheat, Oats).
May also contain Milk.

The additional may contain allergens (Rye, Kamut, Spelt, Barley) relate to the inherent risk in the
supply chain from different cereals from field to manufacturing.

Ingredients

Per 100g

2057kJ
491kCal

64.2g

25g

215g

9.3g

6.6g

6.8g

0.76g

NO DATA for
Coeliac

Rolled <b>Oats</b> (37%), Wholemeal <b>Wheat</b> Flour (22%), Sugar, Palm Oil (Certified Sustainable), Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt.
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